001249
*ANPAT DEEPALI MARUTRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051109278
MANDAKINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001250
*ARJUN RESHMA SAMPAT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 2

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109328

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001251 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 3

BANKAR GANESH NANDKUMAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109320

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001252
BANKAR KISHOR RAJARAM

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 4

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109279

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001253

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 5 2051109280

BHAVSAR KISHORKUMAR RAJENDRA Mother : LATABAI
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001254  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 6 2051109331
*BHOSALE BHAGYASHRI RAJARAM Mother : ROHINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001255 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 7 2051109321
*BHOSALE KALYANI DATTATRAYA Mother : JAYASHRI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001256 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 8 2051109281
CHAVAN ATUL ARJUN Mother : SUNITA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



001257
*DEOKATE CHHAYA HANUMANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109329

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001258
DHAIGUDE PRAMOD BAPURAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109282

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001259
*DHANSHRI ASHOK KULKARNI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 11

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109334

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001260
*DHEKALE AHILYA LALASAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 12

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109322

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001261 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 13

*DOIPHODE HEMLATA NATHA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109283

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001262
*DOIPHODE MEENALI NATHA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 14

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109332

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001263
GAIKWAD RUSHIRAJ DASHRATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 15

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109284

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001264
GHANWAT ATUL ARJUN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 16

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109286

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001265

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 60 2051007352

GHORPADE ABHIJEET ADESH Mother : RANJANA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001266 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 17 2051109287
*GHORPADE ASHA RAMESH Mother : BHARATI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001267
HONKALSE VISHAL SHRIKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109288

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001268
JADHAV ROHIT MOHAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109289

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001269
JADHAV SAGAR VISHNU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109336

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001270
JAGTAP ABHIJIT SAMBHAJIRAO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 21

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051109290
MINAKSHEE

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001271 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 22 2051109291
*JAGTAP KSHAMA RAJENDRA Mother : RANJANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001272 BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 23 2051109333
*JAGTAP MANASI SAMBHAJIRAO Mother : MANGAL

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001273

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 24 2051109292

JAGTAP NAGESH KALIDAS Mother : KANTA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001274 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 25 2051109324
JAGTAP PRAFULLA KAILASH Mother : TARA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001275
KALBHOR ATUL UTTAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 26

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109325

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001276
KALE SANDIP BAPURAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 27

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051114215

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001277

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 28 2051109294

KANKAL YASHPANI SHALIGRAM Mother : KANTA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001278  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 29 2051109295
KHALATE ANIL RATNSINH Mother : SUSILA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001279
KHALATE GAURAV UTTAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 30

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051109296
SHINDUTAI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001280
KOKARE NAINAL TANAJI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 31

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109297

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001281

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 32 2051109298

KOKARE RANJEET LAXMAN Mother : KALPANA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001282 BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 33 2051109299
*KOKARE SUPRIYA VISHWANATH Mother : SHOBHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



001283

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 62 2051007361

KOKARE VISHWAJEET ASHOK Mother : LATA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001284  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 34 2051109300
*KONDE REKHA DATTATRAY Mother : MALAN

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001285
MANE GANESH POPAT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 35

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109301

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001286
MANE VAIBHAV MAHADEO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 36

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109302

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001287

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 37 2051109293

*MINAL BHALCHANDRA JAMADAR Mother : ROHINI
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001288  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 38 2051109326
MUTKULE VIKAS VIJAYANAND Mother : LAXMI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001289  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 39 2051109303
NALE NAVANATH RAMDAS Mother : SUMAL

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001290 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 40 2051109335
*NANEKAR SUNITA SAMPAT Mother : ANJANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001291 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 41

PATANKAR RAHUL VIJAYKUMAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109304

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001292
PATIL HIMMAT PRAKASH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 42

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109305

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001293
PAWAR NILESH SURESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 43

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109330

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(104)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001294
*PETKAR SUJATA GANPAT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 44

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109306

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



001295
PHALKE SUSHIL ASHOK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 45

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109307

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001296
*PRIYANKA VILAS GADHAVE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 46

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051109323

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001297 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 47 2051109308
*SALUNKHE SONAM RAVINDRA Mother : SAVITA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001298  BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 48 2051109309
*SAPKAL SNEHAL BALASAHEB Mother : ALAKA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



001299

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 49 2051109310

*SASTE POONAM SURESH Mother : VEENA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001300 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 50 2051109311
SHINDE MAHESH ASHOK Mother : SUNANDA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001301 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 51 2051109312
SHINDE PRAVIN DATTATRAY Mother : SHOBHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001302 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 52 2051109313
SHINDE TUSHAR ASHOK Mother : NUTAN

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001303

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 53 2051109314

*SHINGADE SAVITA BHAGWAT Mother : ADIKA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001304 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 54 2051109315
SONAWANE UJJWALA ABHIMANYU Mother : ANJANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001305

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 55 2051109316

TAWARE SHEKHAR RAJENDRA Mother : SUDHA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001306  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 56 2051109317
THORAT RAHUL PRAKASH Mother : NANDA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001307 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 57 2051109327
VIJAY NAMDEORAO WASNIK Mother : NIRMALA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001308  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 58 2051109318
WABLE VISHAL SURYAKANT Mother : VIJAYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



001309
ZORE AJIT SHIVAJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 59

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051109319

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

022090
ADHE UMESH BHAGWAT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 121

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2050900624

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI,

YEAR/SEM
I (104

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BHIGWAN RO

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022091 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 64 2051007341
AMTE NIKHIL BHIMRAO Mother : SHALU

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022092 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 67 2051007343
*BENDRE PRANALI KESHAV Mother : VIDYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022093 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 123 2050900615
BHOSALE NIRDOSH BHAUSAHEB Mother : SUMAN

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022094  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 69 2051007345
BHOSALE RAHUL KUNDALIK Mother : ASHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022095 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 72 2051007347
DADAS DATTATRAYA JAGANNATH Mother : RUKAMINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022096 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 83 2051007356
JADHAV SUSHANT RAMESH Mother : SHARADA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022097 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 85 2051007395
JAGTAP PRATIK SAMBHAJI Mother : VIJAYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022098 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 87 2051007357
KALE DATTATRAY AMBUDAS Mother : GAGUBAE

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022099 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 89 2051007359
KASABE YOGESH KISHOR Mother : PRAMILA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022100 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 127 2050900606
KULKARNI KAUSTUBHA SUBHASH Mother : VIDYABAI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022101 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 95 2051007366
PADALKAR HEMANT LAXMAN Mother : ARUNA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022102 BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 96 2051007367
PANDIT AJIT ANIL Mother : ASHWINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022103 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 97 2051007368
PARDIKAR DINESH BALIRAM Mother : SHOBHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022104  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 128 2050900633
RAJEEV RANJAN Mother : SHANTI DEVI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022105 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 105 2051007374
RAUT VINAYAK SURESH Mother : MANGAL

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022106  BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 129 2050900612
RAWALEKAR GANESH RAJENDRA Mother : SHAILA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022107 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 131 2050900636
SHINDE MAROTI DIGAMBARRAO Mother : BALIKA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022108 BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 111 2051007380
TALKOKULWAR SANDESH ANANDRAO Mother

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022109 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 113 2051007383
TAWARE KIRAN RAMDAS Mother : VIJAYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022110 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 115 2051007382
TAWARE RAVIRAJ YASHWANT Mother : CHAYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022111  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 116 2051007384
TAWARE SUDHIR KISAN Mother : SHANTA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022112 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 117 2051007385
UMAP SANDIP SITARAM Mother : JANABAI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022113 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 118 2051007386
WANAVE AMOL NANASAHEB Mother : RUKHAMINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022114 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 119 2051007387
YADAV SUNIL POPAT Mother : SANGITA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022115 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 66 2051007342
BABAR HERAMB VASANT Mother : MANGAL

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022116  BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 124 2050900586
CHANDANSHIVE AMIT WALMIK Mother : MALAN

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022117  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 74 2051007390
*DESHMUKH POONAM DIGAMBAR Mother : KALPANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022118  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 76 2051007349
*GAIKWAD DIPALI KAILAS Mother : ALKA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022119

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 79 2051007400

*GHANWAT KIRAN UDAYSING Mother : SUREKHA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022120  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 82 2051007355
*JADHAV SEEMA ASHOK Mother : SANGITA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022121  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 84 2051007393
*JADHAV SUSHMA MARUTI Mother : BHAGIRATHI
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022122 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 90 2051007396
KATE RUSHIKESH VASANTRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022123

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 92 2051007363

*MOREY SHUBHANGI PRAKASH Mother : ASHA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022124  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 93 2051007364
NAWARKHEDE NIKHIL DEVENDRA Mother : RAJANI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022125 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 98 2051007398
PARKALE PRADEEP BALASAHEB Mother : NILAM

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022126 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 100 2051007370
PHADATARE VIKAS BALASAHEB Mother : ASHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

ITIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022127  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 106 2051007375
SAKAT NANDKUMAR SAVKAR Mother : ASHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022128  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 107 2051007376
*SAWANT SHWETA NANDKUMAR Mother : PADMAJA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022129  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 109 2051007377
SAYYED JAKAR INNUS Mother : SALIMA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022130 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 132 2050900619
SHIVDE PRAMOD BHAGWAN Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022131 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 103 2051007373
RAMPALLE VISHAL TUKARAM Mother : UJJWALA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022132 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 114 2051113968
*TAWARE PRIYANKA BHALCHANDRA Mother : SADHANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022133 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 122 2050800948
BENDALE JAYANT HARI Mother : ASHALATA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT

Iv (420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022134  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 78 2051007351
GAIKWAD SURAJ SAMPAT Mother : ASHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022135 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 102 2051007372
RATKWAR SAGAR ASHOK KUMAR Mother : RAINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022136  BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 104 2051113967
*RANAWARE SANDHYA CHHABANRAO Mother : SUNANDA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022137  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 112 2051007381
TAWARE GIRISH SURESH Mother : VARSHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022138 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 65 2051007388
ATOLE MITHUN SOPANRAO Mother : SANGITA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022139

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 68 2051007344

*BHOSALE MADHURA BHAUSAHEB Mother : USHA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022140 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 70 2051007346
*BHUSARI PRIYANKA SURESH Mother : JYOTI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022141 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 71 2051007389
*BORATE KUMUDINI DHANAJI Mother : PUSHPALATA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022142 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 73 2051007348
*DESAI CHAITALI VINAYAK Mother : RANJANA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022143

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 75 2051007391

*DHAWAN PREETI SHIVAJIRAO Mother : SHARMILA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022144  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 77 2051007350
*GAIKWAD SANYUKTA DATTATRAY Mother : MANDAKINI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022145

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 80 2051007353

GIRAME RAHUL DNYANDEO Mother : KANTA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022146  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 81 2051007354
*GOPHANE NEHA SUNIL Mother : ASHA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



022147

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 86 2051113966

*JAGTAP SWETA NANDKUMAR Mother : VIDYA
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022148  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 88 2051007358
KASABE JIVAN GULCHAND Mother : KAUSHALYA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022149  BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 125 2050900603
KHARTUDE PRASAD BHAGWANRAO Mother : VASANTI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022150 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 91 2051007360
*KOKARE SHWETA RAVINDRA Mother : SANGITA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022151 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 126 2050801007

KULKARNI DEEPAK RAMESH Mother : JAYSHREE
(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022152 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 94 2051007365
*NIMBALKAR HEMANGI MOHANRAO Mother : NILIMA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022153 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 99 2051007369
*PATIL PUNAM SAMBHAJI Mother : PUSHPA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022154  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 101 2051007371
*PRABHU NAYANA NITYANAND Mother : NAMRATA

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022155 BATCH: 007  SR. NO: 130 2050900634
*SASTE REVATI AJIT Mother : RAJASHREE

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022156  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 108 2051007378
*SAYYAD SABIHA MOHAMMED Mother : NIGAR

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022157 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 110 2051007379
*SIDDIQUI AMRIN ANIS Mother : NAHID

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022158  BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 133 2050900639
*WASNIKAR PRITI ANIRUDDHA Mother : BHAGYASHRI

(0343) SHIVNAGAR VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



